South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 24, 2024, 04:13:52 pm

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S*0623 Concurrent Resolution, By Shealy
Summary: Eating Disorders Awareness Week

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO RECOGNIZE FEBRUARY 25 THROUGH MARCH 3, 2019, AS "EATING
DISORDERS AWARENESS WEEK" IN THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, TO COINCIDE WITH NATIONAL EATING
DISORDERS AWARENESS WEEK, AND TO RECOGNIZE FRIDAY, MARCH 1, 2019, AS "EATING DISORDERS
AWARENESS DAY" IN SOUTH CAROLINA.

03/06/19
03/06/19
04/11/19
04/11/19
04/12/19
04/23/19
04/24/19

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 4)

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 4)

Polled out of committee Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 5)
Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 5)
Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 15)

Introduced, adopted, returned with concurrence (House Journal-page 18)

Page 1 of 1



