South Carolina Legislature

May 24, 2024, 04:13:52 pm

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S*0623 Concurrent Resolution, By Shealy

Summary: Eating Disorders Awareness Week

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO RECOGNIZE FEBRUARY 25 THROUGH MARCH 3, 2019, AS "EATING DISORDERS AWARENESS WEEK" IN THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, TO COINCIDE WITH NATIONAL EATING DISORDERS AWARENESS WEEK, AND TO RECOGNIZE FRIDAY, MARCH 1, 2019, AS "EATING DISORDERS AWARENESS DAY" IN SOUTH CAROLINA.

03/06/19	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 4)
03/06/19	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 4)
04/11/19	Senate	Polled out of committee Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 5)
04/11/19	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 5)
04/12/19		Scrivener's error corrected
04/23/19	Senate	Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 15)
04/24/19	House	Introduced, adopted, returned with concurrence (House Journal-page 18)